Admission statistics

May-2015
Date Day Number of admissions
May. 1 Fri. 15, 058
May. 2 Sat. 9, 054
May. 3 Sun. 8,135
May. 4 Mon. 0
May. b Tue. 1, 666
May. 6 Wed. 2,244
May. 7 Thu. 2,741
May. 8 Fri. 3, 285
May. 9 Sat. 9, 920
May. 10 Sun. 6, 243
May. 11 Mon. 0
May. 12 Tue. 2,877
May. 13 Wed. 3, 224
May. 14 Thu. 4, 255
May. 15 Fri. 4, 687
May. 16 Sat. 8,901
May. 17 Sun. 9,103
May. 18 Mon. 0
May. 19 Tue. 3, 961
May. 20 Wed. 240
May. 21 Thu. 1,638
May. 22 Fri. 2,232
May. 23 Sat. 4, 283
May. 24 Sun. 2,622
May. 25 Mon. 0
May. 26 Tue. 2, 224
May. 27 Wed. 2, 851
May. 28 Thu. 4, 336
May. 29 Fri. 9, 083
May. 30 Sat. 7,692
May. 31 Sun. 7,115
Total 131, 670

Note :
1. Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park opened on December 16, 2014.
2. Closed on Mondays (except for national holidays).




